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Empowered lives.
Resilient nations.

FIRST FORMAL REGIONAL MEETING OF SALW COMMISSIONS
Sava Centre, Belgrade

THURSDAY, 13 FEBRUARY 2014

NAME INSTITUTION FUNCTION CONTACT DETAILS

SALW Commissions

Camerzan, LTC Andrei National Army Deputy Head of Armament Department e-mail: andrei.camerzan@army.md

Gasbhi, Driton Ministry of Internal Affairs General Secretary e-mail: driton.gashi@rks-gov.net

Ivanov, Dusko Ministry of Interior gzllj\r/]vs:l!\(:ironal Focal Point e-mail: dusko_ivanov@moi.gov.mk

Markovi¢, Mladen Ministry of Interior President of the National Commission e-mail: mmmlLaden7@gmail.com

Raketi¢, Dejan Ministry of Interior Member of National Commission e-mail: dejan.raketic@mup.gov.rs

Simovi¢, Miljko Ministry of Interior President of the National Commission e-mail: miljko.simovic@mup.gov.rs

Vorfi, Luis Ministry of Foreign Affairs President of the National Commission e-mail: luis.vorfi@amfa.gov.al

Zunec Brandt, Danijela Ministry of Foreign and European Affairs | SALW NFP, Directorate for International Security e-mail: danijela.zunec@mvep.hr
-]

Cosovi¢ Medi¢, Amela UNDP Bosnia and Herzegovina Sector Leader e-mail: amela.cosovic-medic@undp.org

Kati¢, Krunoslav UNDP Croatia National consultant DRR/HS e-mail: krunoslav.katic@undp.org
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Lapon, Alain UNDP Kosovo' KOSSAC Project Manager/Chief Technical Advisor e-mail: alain.lapon@undp.org
Ivanovié, Gordan UNDP Montenegro MONDEM Programme Manager e-mail: gordan.ivanovic@undp.org
Zverzhanovski, lvan SEESAC Coordinator tel. +.3$1 113446353 .

e-mail: ivan.zverzhanovski@undp.org
Balon, Bojana SEESAC Programme Officer tel. +.3_81 “ 3446353

e-mail: bojana.balon@undp.org
Savi¢, Iva SEESAC Communications Officer tel. +.3$1 1 3.44 6333

e-mail: iva.savic@undp.org
Boskovi¢, Slobodan SEESAC Project Officer/Advisor tel: +.381 113446353 .

e-mail: slobodan.boskovic@undp.org
Bozi¢, Branka SEESAC Project Assistant tel: J.r:?81 11344 6.353

e-mail: branka.bozic@undp.org
Milosevi¢, Djordje SEESAC Communications Assistant tel. +.3.81. 1 .344 §353 .

e-mail: djordje.milosevic@undp.org
Mavrodieva, Aleksandrina SEESAC Research Assistant tel +381 11 344 6353

e-mail: aleksandrina.mavrodieva@undp.org

*
this designation is without prejudice to positions on status, and is in line with UNSC 1244 and the ICJ Opinion on the Kosovo declaration of independence
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